			[bookmark: begin]State Board of Elections

	Number of Registered Voters by Congressional District

	as of March 1, 2004

	 






	

	 

	
		Active

	Voters



		Inactive

	Voters



	
		Total

	Voters



	

	
		Congressional

	Districts
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	Voters



	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	01
	384,671
	25,771
	21
	410,463
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	02
	320,361
	27,231
	9
	347,601
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	03
	303,094
	29,971
	24
	333,089
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	04
	368,490
	22,804
	31
	391,325
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	05
	364,603
	18,024
	10
	382,637
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	06
	354,502
	18,653
	14
	373,169
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	07
	397,740
	24,993
	48
	422,781
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	08
	347,130
	47,914
	484
	395,528
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	09
	358,102
	21,881
	0
	379,983
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	10
	393,859
	27,446
	263
	421,568
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	11
	384,398
	31,132
	366
	415,896
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	 

	
	State totals:
	

	
	
	3,976,950
	295,820
	1,270
	4,274,040
	



